
2023 - 2024 TEMPLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 

 

August 10 (Thurs., 6:00 P.M.)  Parent Orientation (Registration/Book Purchase)  

 

August 14 (Mon.)    First Day of School  

 

August 18 (Fri.)    Noon Dismissal 

 

September 4 (Mon.)    Labor Day - No School 

 

October 16 (Mon.)    End of 1st Quarter 

 

October 23 (Mon.)    Report Cards Issued 

 

November 6 (Mon.)    No School 

 

November 22 (Wed.)    Noon Dismissal 

 

November 23-24 (Thurs.-Fri.)  Thanksgiving Break - No School 

 

December 15 (Fri.)    Noon Dismissal 

 

December 18 – January 1    Christmas Break - No School 

 

January 2 (Tues.)    School Resumes 

 

January 5 (Fri.)    End of 2nd Quarter 

 

January 12 (Fri.)    Report Cards Issued 

 

January 15 (Mon.)    No School 

 

February 19 (Mon.)    Presidents Day - No School 

 

March 12 (Tues.)    End of 3rd Quarter 

 

March 15 (Fri.)    No School – Teacher Record Day 

 

March 18 (Mon.)    Report Cards Issued 

 

April 22-26                  Spring Break 

  

April 16 (Mon.)    Begin Early Registration (2024-2025 school year) 

 

April 15 (Mon.)    No School 

 

May 19 (Sun., 6:00 P.M.)   Kindergarten Graduation 

 

May  22 (Wed., 11:00 A.M.)   Award Ceremony & Piano Recital 

      Last Day of School - Noon Dismissal 
 


